Route 114 - To Lake Coogee Route 114 - To Lake Cooqee Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops (=) ® () ® ©® ©® ® Timed Stops (=) ® (=) ©® ©® ® ®
Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11140 / Stand C2 10729 10780 10786 20944 Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11140 / Stand C2 10729 10780 10786 20944
Route No Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Marmion Fremantle Carrington St / Asquith St / Route No Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Marmion Fremantle Carrington St / Asquith St /
: Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Reserve Cemetery Rockingham Rd Beckett Cl : Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Reserve Cemetery Rockingham Rd Beckett Cl
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 114 6:42 6:52 7.00 7.04 T12 718 7:31 am 114 712 7:20 7:29 7:33 T:40 T:45 758
114 7:30 T:40 T:51 T:55 8:04 81 8:28 114 8:12 8:20 8:29 8:33 8:41 8:47 9:01
114 8:01 8:12 8:23 8:27 8:36 8:43 8:59 114 9:12 9:20 9:29 9:33 9:42 9:48 10:03
114 8:31 8:42 8:52 8:56 9:04 9:10 9:24 114 10:11 10:20 10:30 10:34 10:43 10:49 1:05
114 91 9:22 9:32 9:36 9:44 9:50 10:05 114 1:10 11:20 11:30 11:35 11:44 11:50 12:10
114 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:36 10:44 10:50 11:05 pm 114 12:1 12:20 12:30 12:34 12:42 12:48 1:05
114 1 11:21 11:31 1:35 11:43 11:49 12:04 14 1:10 1:20 1:30 1:35 1:43 1:49 2:05 Routes
pm 114 12:10 12:21 12:31 12:35 12:43 12:49 1:05 14 2:11 2:20 2:30 2:34 2:42 2:48 3:07
Lookin 114 1:10 1:21 1:31 1:35 1:43 1:49 2:05 114 3:10 3:20 3:30 3:34 3:42 3:48 4:04 14 Perth - Lake Coogee
q 14 2:12 2:22 2:32 2:37 2:45 2:52 3:10 14 4:10 4:20 4:30 4:34 4:42 4:48 5:02 via Canning Bridge Stn
for more 14 2:36 2:47 2:57 3:02 31 3:19 3:35 14 5:11 5:20 5:30 5:34 5:41 5:47 6:02 and Booragoon Bus Stn
. . 14 2:56 3:07 3:19 3:24 3:34 3:42 3:57 14 6:11 6:20 6:29 6:32 6:39 6:44 6:59
[1g] fO rm at 10 n? 14 3:16 3:27 3:39 3:44 3:54 4:02 417 14 N 7:20 7:28 7:31 7:37 T:42 7:56
14 3:36 3:47 3:59 4:04 4:14 4:22 4:39 14 8:28 8:37 8:45 8:48 8:54 8:59 9:12
14 3:56 4:07 4:19 4:24 4:34 4:41 4:58 14 9:31 9:40 9:48 9:51 9:57 10:02 10:14
Visit us online 14 4:16 4:27 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:02 5:18 14 10:32 10:40 10:48 10:51 10:57 11:02 114
transperth.wa.gov.au 14 4:31 4:42 4:54 4:59 5:09 5:16 5:32 14 11:32 11:40 11:48 11:51 11:56 12:01 12:13
14 4:45 4:57 5:10 5:14 5:23 5:30 5:47
Get the app . . . . . . .
Download our free 14 5:00 5:12 5:25 5:29 5:38 5:44 5:59 Sunday and Public Holidays
. - 14 5:15 5:27 5:40 5:44 5:53 5:59 6:15 . . . . . . .
iPhone® or Android™ app . N . . . . X am 114 9:12 9:20 9:29 9:33 9:41 9:47 9:59
- 14 5:31 5:42 5:55 5:59 6:08 6:14 6:29 : . . B . . .
to help you plan your journey. X N N : " " X 14 10:12 10:20 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:46 11:00
14 5:46 5:57 6:09 6:13 6:21 6:27 6:42 : : : : : : :
: : : : : : : 114 1 11:20 1:29 11:33 1:41 1:47 12:01
14 6:01 6:11 6:21 6:25 6:32 6:38 6:53
: " : . . , . pm 114 12:11 12:20 12:30 12:34 12:41 12:47 1:01
14 6:21 6:31 6:41 6:45 6:52 6:58 1
. . N . % % . 14 1m 1:20 1:30 1:34 1:41 1:47 2:00
14 6:42 6:51 7:01 7:05 712 17 7:30 : : : : : : :
% . » 3 X . . 14 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:34 2:42 2:48 3:01
14 712 7:21 7:31 7:35 T:42 T:47 8:00 : : : : : : :
. . . . . . . 14 31 3:20 3:30 3:34 3:42 3:48 4:01
14 8:12 8:20 8:29 8:32 8:39 8:44 8:57 : : : : : : :
. . . N " . . 14 41 4:20 4:30 4:34 4:41 4:47 5:02
14 9:27 9:35 9:44 9:47 9:53 9:58 10:11 : : : : : : :
. . N " " . 5 14 5:12 5:20 5:30 5:34 5:41 5:46 6:01
14 10:32 10:40 10:48 10:51 10:57 11:01 1:14 : : : : : : :
. 14 1:32 11:40 11:48 1151 11:56 12:00 1213 14 6:12 6:20 6:29 6:32 6:39 6:44 6:58
Link to the Transperth app : : : : : : : 14 T:27 7:35 T:44 T:47 7:54 7:59 8:11
for Android™ and iPhone® 14 8:30 8:38 8:47 8:50 8:56 9:01 9:14
14 9:30 9:38 9:47 9:50 9:56 10:01 10:13
Call us 14 10:30 10:38 10:46 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:10
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 13 14 50) Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677 Applecross Lake Coogee
Ardross Myaree
Visit an |nf0Centl‘e at: Booraqoon Pa'myra
. Airport Central Station - East Fremantle Perth
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Hamilton Hill Spearwood
e Perth Busport Hilton
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station
All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 114 - To Perth Route 114 - To Perth Route 114 Map

N\ 'S/
Timed Stops ® ® ® ® (=] ® ® Timed Stops ® ® ® ® (=] ® (=] o iaricoto iy LTV IENG * ) /'/ [\
Stop No. 20944 10774 11148 10715 10723 / Stand A1 10323 12212 / Stand C3 Stop No. 20944 10774 11148 10715 10723 / Stand Al 10323 12212 / Stand C3 Subiao e Wt 4 O Burswood \
Route No Asquith St / Carrington St / Fremantle Marmion Booragoon Canning Hwy /  Elizabeth Quay Route No Asquith St / Carrington St / Fremantle Marmion Booragoon Canning Hwy /  Elizabeth Quay % Perth & Perth s Zomr= W\ N \
: Beckett Cl Rockingham Rd Cemetery Reserve Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn : Beckett CI Rockingham Rd Cemetery Reserve Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Daglish 0 Elizabeth Quay Busport / O._. | Clalsebrook \
‘ . 1 Q : clver
Monday to Friday Saturday o Scale aum \ / Bus Station m ,, Elizabeth Quay
am 114 5:29 5:40 5:46 5:53 5:58 6:04 6:16 am 114 6:15 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:57 ] Shentomparky S
14 6:08 6:19 6:25 6:32 6:38 6:44 6:56 14 T12 T:22 T:27 7:33 7:39 T:46 7:58 // ay L -
114 6:33 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:.03 7.09 1:24 14 8:10 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:46 8:58 ‘ KaFrakattary Vo B\
14 6:51 7:01 7.07 715 7:21 7:29 147 114 9:06 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:38 9:46 9:58 | i i ) BN ~
114 7:03 713 7:19 7:28 7:35 7:44 8:03 114 10:10 10:22 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:51 11:07 | o ptier 0 o b
14 T14 T:25 1:32 4 T:49 7:59 8:18 14 11:08 1:20 .27 11:35 1:42 11:51 12:06 / Showgrounds (J ’,/ Ej
n4 7:28 7:39 .47 7:56 8:04 8:14 8:34 pm 114 12:10 12:22 12:28 12:36 12:42 12:51 1:04 / Claremont | 7" { \>.  sourH
114 7:42 7:55 8:03 8:12 8:19 8:29 8:48 14 1:12 1:23 1:29 1:36 1:42 1:51 2:05 R < "Wl il
114 8:01 8:14 8:23 8:32 8:39 8:49 9:05 14 2:12 2:23 2:29 2:37 2:43 2:51 3:04 Grant Street _.’ V
14 8:30 8:43 8:51 8:59 9:06 9:16 9:28 14 3:09 3:20 3:26 3:33 3:40 3:.47 4:00 ),/ / s o/ 4
14 9:08 9:20 9:21 9:35 9:42 9:52 10:05 114 4:.09 4:20 4:26 4:33 4:39 4:46 4:59 [ / | N 04/ S
14 10:09 10:21 10:28 10:36 10:43 10:52 11:05 14 5:09 5:20 5:26 5:33 5:39 5:46 5:58 ) ==l / Q%\ <, o
14 11 1:23 1:29 1:37 1:44 11:52 12:05 14 6:12 6:22 6:28 6:34 6:39 6:46 6:59 ) "\‘\ , K S /”
pm 114 12:11 12:23 12:29 12:37 12:44 12:52 1:05 114 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:31 7:36 T:43 7:54 Indian =B 2 LN e
14 1:12 1:23 1:30 1:37 1:44 1:52 2:05 14 8:12 8:21 8:26 8:32 8:37 8:43 8:54 | /) o “Ca ﬁ'ﬁiﬁ/ s / ! )
14 2:02 2:13 2:20 2:27 2:34 2:43 2:58 14 9:16 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:40 9:46 9:59 Mosman Tafk ® ;\ \‘ Oq?lvie yR\d‘"‘ g?nt?mq Bridge
14 2:31 2:42 2:49 2:57 3:04 313 3:30 14 10:20 10:29 10:34 10:40 10:44 10:50 10:59 Victoria stre“?t :'I \\ N | ‘ mzzwc
114 2:58 3:10 317 3:25 3:33 3:43 4:04 [ ] N s / sl
114 317 3:29 3:36 3:44 3:51 4:01 4:22 Sunday and Public Holidays | S ) — w o
14 3:39 3:50 3:56 4:04 4:12 4:21 4:42 : . ; ; . . ; I D=d ;S ~ g / River-
: : : : : : : am 114 8: 8:21 8:27 8:34 8:40 8:46 8:56 | 2 XY . / J A
14 3:59 4:10 4:16 4:24 4:32 4:41 5:02 ; - : : : : : W ALFRED L [
: : : : : : : 114 9:10 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:57 SN0 / COVE ‘ I ,
114 4:20 4:31 4:37 4:45 4:52 5:01 5:21 . ‘ ! : , , : /O ; =)
. . . . R . . "4 ]0.07 10.18 ]0.24 ]0.31 10.38 10.46 10.57 North Fremantle O \\\ N | § Y /
14 4:41 4:52 4:58 5:06 5:13 5:22 5:41 : : ; : : : : / N o Ml t )
14 1:07 1:18 1:24 11:31 11:38 11:46 11:58 /7 . Booragoon Booragoon >
14 5:01 5:12 5:19 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:57 - - X : : : : e PALMYRA Bus Station/
. . . . . . . pm 114 12:08 12:19 12:25 12:32 12:38 12:46 12:58 [ / / MELVILLE A~
14 5:36 5:47 5:53 6:00 6:06 6:13 6:26 - - - : : : : - AN
: : : : : : - 14 1:08 1:19 1:25 1:32 1:38 1:46 1:58 /TN ‘
14 6:03 6:13 6:18 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:51 . : " : : : : S -~ 4 e 2
: : : : : : : 14 2:09 2:20 2:25 2:32 2:38 2:46 2:58 J ) Marmion armion )¢
14 7:03 713 7:18 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:47 : : : : : : : / L o e
: : : : : : : 14 3:09 3:20 3:25 3:32 3:38 3:46 3:58 / % Marmion o | Reserve & Bull Creek
14 8:09 8:19 8:24 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:52 : : : : : : : / / Melville Snr
: : : : : : - 14 4:09 4:20 4:25 4:32 4:38 4:46 4:57 £ High Sch
14 9:12 9:22 9:27 9:32 9:38 9:44 9:54 X . " . . X N Yy O/ Fremantle
14 10417 10:26 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:47 10:56 14 5:12 5:22 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:46 5:56 (—/ Fremantle cEmeta
: : : : : : : 14 6:12 6:22 6:28 6:34 6:39 6:46 6:56 i TRTIE O'CONNOR
14 T:13 1:.22 1:27 7:33 7:38 1:45 7:55 g
14 8:14 8:23 8:28 8:34 8:39 8:45 8:55 §
14 9:16 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:39 9:45 9:55 s
14 10:16 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:39 10:45 10:54 2 RSO

Ocean )
: HAMILTON HILL

Legend

L\\Carrinqton St/ J( NS

Rockingham Rd Bus Station

Bus Station with
train connections

L Train Station
BIBRA LAKE N —

\‘ rNewton St ZONE 3

Timed Stop

|0 ®©

pY weybunjooy

Bus Routes

=

Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts
and terminates

~

| ‘coocee TN
’,“J Marvell Av = | )
/ \\ )

/’ Asquith St

Train Line

Hospital

-8 | 8

Secondary School,
) University, TAFE

g 4 \ ( Shopping Centre
- MUNSTER( \ | ] pping
- ] ( / }‘ | Parks

NS
(




